
2020 Thursday Market Roster TERM 1

Week Date Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits
Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

Week 1

January 
& 

February

Pop-up Market

-- NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS --

To have a stall, please contact the office on 9417 6681

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6 Thursday 5 March Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M) Class 2C (Bernice)

Week 7 Thursday 12 March Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon) Class 1C (Ariana) Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie)

Week 8 Thursday 19 March Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith) Class 6C (Katie K)

Week 9 Thursday 26 March Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy) Class 4D (Frank)



2020 Thursday Market Roster - TERM 2

Week Date Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits
Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

Week 1 Thursday 16 April Class 2C (Bernice) Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M)

Week 2 Wednesday 22 April
*OPEN DAY *Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie) *Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 

12K (Simon) *Class 1C (Ariana)

Week 3 Thursday 30 April Class 6C (Katie K) Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith)

Week 4 Thursday 7 May Class 4D (Frank) Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy)

Week 5 Thursday 14 May Class 34A (Katie M) Class 2C (Bernice) Class 3C (Kate)

Week 6 Thursday 21 May Class 1C (Ariana) Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie) Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon)

Week 7
Thursday 28 May

National 
Reconciliation Week

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith) Class 6C (Katie K) Prep 00C (Maya) & 

Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Week 8 Thursday 4 June Class 5C (Amy) Class 4D (Frank) Class 34B (Emma)

Week 9 Thursday 11 June Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M) Class 2C (Bernice)

Week 10 Thursday 18 June Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon) Class 1C (Ariana) Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie)

Week 11
Thursday 25 June
Mid Winter Play 

(4pm)

Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith) Class 6C (Katie K)



2020 Thursday Market Roster - TERM 3

Week Date Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits
Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

Week 1 Thursday 16 July Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy) Class 4D (Frank)

Week 2 Thursday 23 July Class 2C (Bernice) Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M)

Week 3 Thursday 30 July Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie) Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon) Class 1C (Ariana)

Week 4 Thursday 6 August Class 6C (Katie K) Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith)

Week 5 Thursday 13 August Class 4C (Nick) Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy)

Week 6 Thursday 20 August Class 34A (Katie M) Class 2C (Bernice) Class 3C (Kate)

Week 7 Thursday 27 August
Book Week Class 1C (Ariana) Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie) Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 

12K (Simon)

Week 8 Thursday 3 September Pop-up Market  - Spring Fair preparation 
-- NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS --

To have a stall, please contact the office on 9417 6681
Spring Fair - Sunday 13 September, 11am-4pmWeek 9 Thursday 10 September

Week 10 Thursday 17 September
Pop-up Market  - Spring Fair debrief & clean up

-- NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS --
To have a stall, please contact the office on 9417 6681



2020 Thursday Market Roster - TERM 4

Week Date Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits
Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

Week 1 Thursday 8 October Class 5C (Amy) Class 6C (Katie K) Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Week 2 Thursday 15 October Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith) Class 4C (Nick) Class 34B (Emma)

Week 3 Thursday 22 October Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M) Class 2C (Bernice)

Week 4 Thursday 29 October Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon) Class 1C (Ariana) Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie)

Week 5 Thursday 5 November Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith) Class 6C (Katie K)

Week 6 Thursday 12 November Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy) Class 4C (Nick)

Week 7 Thursday 19 November Class 2C (Bernice) Class 3C (Kate) Class 34A (Katie M)

Week 8 Thursday 26 November Prep 00A (Jane & Melanie) Class 12E (Bianca & Phoebe) & 
12K (Simon) Class 1C (Ariana)

Week 9
Thursday 3 December

 International Day of People 
with Disability

Class 6C (Katie K) Prep 00C (Maya) & 
Prep 00D (Gabrielle)

Class 56A (Katherine) & 
56B (Meredith)

Week 10 Thursday 10 December Class 4C (Nick) Class 34B (Emma) Class 5C (Amy)


